C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000
)
E01 CYLINDER COVER ASSEMBLY (SEIZHE 535 6%)
- ®
2
3
B frE TR BEXERRANE HE HE/E | e ERRE §;§ FHAER | BILFH BEHS EH HRCE ENEHHE PR
Easily
NoO. Poi‘lEON CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit q‘ya/;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code |certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:a‘:g:d
Ratio
1 EO1 109116770000 |SCREW BOLT ASSEMBLY 8 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 EO1 109016770010 |CYLINDER HEAD COVER 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 EO1 109026770000 |CYLINDER HEAD COVER GASKET 2 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E02 CYLINDER HEAD (BT 3553 £5%)
|E"% EXBIRRANE | HE |§ﬁ§/@§‘ & | ERRS ‘ ag; ‘ FHESFH | -11=-20 ] | BENS | iEH | BB ENTHNE | SRR |




Easily

NO. Poi:LIION CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:;:?:d
Ratio
1 E02 109056770000 |MACHINED ASSEMBLY FOR CYLINDER HEAD 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E02 169205150000 |PLUG 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E02 109176770000 |CYLINDER HEAD BOLT M10x159 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E02 109076770000 |CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E02 10004609001X |SHORT DOUBLE STUD 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E02 B0107061056H | BOLTS M6x105 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E02 109206770000 |Clamping plate 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E02 B0283060146K | BOLTS M6x14 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E02 109216770000 |VALVE OIL SEAL 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E02 120013140000 |PLUG 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 E02 260126090000 | GASKET12.5x18x1.5 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E02 109346770000 | BOLTS M12x1.5 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E02 10925677056X | THERMOSTAT COVER 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
14 E02 160306030050 | BOLTS M6x25 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
15 E02 160306030020 | BOLTS M6x16 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
16 E02 160131170000 |GASKET 6 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
17 E02 109266770000 | GASKET 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
18 E02 299076330000 |SPARK PLUG 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E03 CYLINDER HEAD (FSEIER Em%)
n '
g P e o
12 :j e B
a 1 e; ’
. o PE, ®
¥ A ) s ’
/A
we|  w= BRI AXEIRINS s |wEes| g EARS BAR | mumn | miwn | weme | ww T muBRE | B
Easily
NoO. PoilILI.ON CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtilgl’eack price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:a‘:?:d
Ratio
1 EO3 109056770000 |MACHINED ASSEMBLY FOR CYLINDER HEAD 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E03 109206770000 |Clamping plate 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 EO3 B0283060146K | BOLTS M6x14 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 EO3 120013140000 |PLUG 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 EO3 B0107061056H | BOLTS M6x105 2 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 EO3 10004609001X | SHORT DOUBLE STUD 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 EO3 109076770000 |CYLINDER HEAD GASKET 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 EO3 109176770000 |CYLINDER HEAD BOLT M10x159 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 EO3 169205150000 |PLUG 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 EO3 109266770000 |GASKET 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 EO3 10925677056X | THERMOSTAT COVER 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 EO3 299076330000 |SPARK PLUG 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 EO3 160306030050 | BOLTS M6x25 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
14 EO3 160306030020 | BOLTS M6x16 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
15 EO3 109216770000 |VALVE OIL SEAL 4 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024




[ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 |

2024 |

[%6 ] €03 | 160131170000 |GASKET 6 1
[17 ] €03 | 280596090000 [WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1 | 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 | [ 2024 | |
E04 CYLINDER ASSY (SEI5 £5)
=
3
2
1
B frE TR BXEIRRANE HE HE/B% | hig ERRS }§§§ FHAER | BILFH BEHS EH HRCE ENEHE BiREE
Easily
POSITION
NoO. NO. CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qt:/gl’eack price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:a‘:?:d
Ratio
1 E04 150316030180 _|BOLT M5X16 6 €26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
2 E04. 110103070000 [VENTILATION CHAMBER COVER 2 €26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
3 E04 119043070020 | REED VALVES 2 €26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
4 E04. 150016080000 |PIN ®8X10 4 €26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
5 E04 139016770020 | FRONT CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 €26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
6 E04. 139016770030 |REAR CYLINDER BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 €26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
7 E04 139026770000 | CYLINDER BLOCK GASKETS 2 €26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024

EO5 VALVE MECHANISM SUB-ASSEMBLY (HiE S #1353 S 5%)




B frE TG EXBIRRANE BE/BE|  ME ERRS ﬁ;; FHAFH | BILFH BERES iEH BB ENEHHE DR
Easily
NO. Poi:LIION CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da::;:?:d
Ratio
1 EO5 120016250000 |WASHER 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 EO0S 129346770000 |ARM INLET VALVE ROCKER ASSY 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 EO5 129356770000 |ARM EXHAUST VALVEROCKER ASSY 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 EOS 129166770000 |SHAFT ROCRER ARM 2 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 EO5 129076770000 |FRONT CAMSHAFT 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E0S 129206770000 |UPPER SEAT VALVE SPRING 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 EO5 129226770000 |COTTER VALVE 8 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 EO5 129256770000 |VALVE SPRING 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 EO5 129216770000 |SEAT VALVE SPRING 4 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 EO5 129186770000 |INTARE VALVE 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 EO5 129196770000 |EXHAUST VALVE 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E0S 129036770000 |CAMSHAFT, DRIVEN SPROCKET 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 EO5 B0205060128H |SCREW M6x12 3 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E06 VALVE MECHANISM SUB-ASSEMBLY (iGERSHIES3 S h%)
Fs fum FHRD XETRRANE HE | BE/AE| M ERRS }§§§ FHEFH | BILFH BENS EH RIS ENBHNE SRR
Easily
NoO. PoﬂgoN CoDE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Q“;’g P:"‘ price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:::’:d
Ratio
1 E06 120016250000 |WASHER 4 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E06 129346770000 |ARM INLET VALVE ROCKER ASSY 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E06 129356770000 | ARM EXHAUST VALVEROCKER ASSY 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E06 129166770000 |SHAFT ROCRER ARM 2 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E06 129086770000 |AFTER CAMSHAFT 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E06 129206770000 |UPPER SEAT VALVE SPRING 4 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E06 129226770000 |COTTER VALVE 8 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E06 129256770000 |VALVE SPRING 4 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E06 129216770000 |SEAT VALVE SPRING 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E06 129186770000 |INTARE VALVE 2 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
1 E06 129196770000 |EXHAUST VALVE 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E06 129036770000 | CAMSHAFT, DRIVEN SPROCKET 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E06 B0205060128H |SCREW M6x12 3 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024

E07 PISTON,CONNECTING ROD & CRANKSHAFT ASSY (EZE &+ Bl S 5%)




3
1
Fs fum FHRS HEXERRANE HE | BE/EE| Mg ERRS ag; FHaER | SEEG BENS S A ENEHNE SiRE
Easily
POSITION . Pack N . " N
No. NO CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Q“;/g:c price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:; :tg:d
Ratio
1 E07 179156110000 |CIRCLIP PISTON PIN 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 EO07 170086770000 |PISTON RING ASMY 2 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 EO07 179136770000 [PISTON 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E07 179146770000 |PISTON PIN 2 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 EO07 179036770000 |CONNECTING ROD ASSEMBLY 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E07 179076770010 |CONNECTING ROD BEARINGS(red) 4 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E07 179016770000 |CRANKSHAFT 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E07 170046250000 |KEY 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E08 CRANKCASE ASSY (iS85 5 hk)
12 11 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 53 52 51 50 49
48 47 46 45
44
43
42

23 24 25 26 27 31 32
33 34 35 36 37 38 40 41 (20)
]

i | THRD BELEFRRANE | HE |%ﬁ§/@§‘ & | ERRS ‘ ag; ‘ FHagEn | 11=-20 ] | BENS | EHB | KRS ENTHNE | SRR |




Easily
No. PoilILIION CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:;;g:d
Ratio
1 E08 B0407080007H |NUT M8 3 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E08 159526770000 | DOUBLE END STUDS M8x54 3 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E08 159136770000 [SEALING GASKET 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E08 B090105010A0 [PIN 5x10 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E08 159036770000 |RIGHT CRANK CASE 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E08 150166090010 |CONICAL PLUG 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E08 159516770000 |NOZZLE 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E08 240056090000 | GASKET 11x18x3 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E08 240026090000 | OIL PRESSURE SWITCH 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E08 159096770000 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH I (red) 2 C26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
10 E08 159096770010 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH I (yellow) 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E08 159096770020 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH I (blue) 2 C26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
10 E08 159096770030 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH I (black) 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 E08 159176770000 |VALVE SPRING 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E08 159166770000 |VALVE PLATE 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E08 160306030020 |BOLT M6x16 9 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
14 E08 B091408012A0 |PIN 8x12 6 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
15 E08 160306030030 |BOLT M6x20 7 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
16 E08 15928677056X | OIL FILTER COVER 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
17 E08 159386770000 |O-RING 61.5x2.4 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
18 E08 159376770000 |OIL FILTER 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
19 E08 159106770000 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH II(red) 2 26770000000 | 26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
19 E08 159106770010 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH I (yellow) 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
19 E08 159106770020 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH I (blue) 2 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
19 E08 159106770030 |CRANKSHAFT BEARING BUSH II (black) 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
20 E08 160306030080 |BOLT M6x35 16 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
21 E08 159196770000 |CONICAL PLUG M18x1.5 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
22 E08 269085250000 | CONICAL PLUG M12x1.5 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
23 E08 15931677056X |BEARING COVER 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
24 E08 159336770000 |OIL SEAL 25x47x7 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
25 E08 B12016000501 |BEARING 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
26 E08 B080600020A1 | DETENT RING ®20xP2 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
27 E08 159396770000 | TRANSMISSION SHAFT 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
28 E08 B0109050166H |BOLT M5x16 2 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
29 E08 159466770000 |STRAINER SUPPORT 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
30 E08 159456770000 |STRAINER 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
31 E08 159406770000 |BUSHING 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
32 E08 08014P620002 |BOLT M8x16 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
33 E08 200012140000 |GASKET 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
34 E08 159486770000 |OIL COOLER 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
35 E08 159476770000 |OIL COOLER SEALING GASKET 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
36 E08 159426460000 |BOLT 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
37 E08 150176090000 |GASKET 16x22x1.5 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
38 E08 160306030210 |BOLT M6x76 13 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
39 E08 160306030050 [BOLT M6x25 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
40 E08 159246770000 |LEFT CRANKCASE COVER SEALING GASKET 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
41 E08 15949677056X | LEFT CRANKCASE COVER 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
42 E08 159256770000 |BEARING BUSH Il(red) 2 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
42 E08 159256770010 |BEARING BUSH I 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
42 E08 159256770020 |BEARING BUSH IM(blue) 2 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
42 E08 159256770030 |BEARING BUSH I (black) 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
43 E08 159266770000 |OIL SEAL 34x52x7 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
44 E08 159506770000 [SPIGOT 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
45 E08 150083070000 [PIN 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
46 E08 159436770000 |COVER SEAT 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
47 E08 B091606012AL |PIN ®6x12 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
48 E08 08014P620009 |BOLT M8x65 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
49 E08 150065050000 |PLUG 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
50 E08 159026770000 |LEFT CRANKCASE 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
51 E08 159346770000 |O-RING 47x2.1 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
52 E08 B12016190602 |BEARING 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
53 E08 159366770000 |OIL SEAL 30x47x7 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024

E09 GEAR SHIFT MECHANISM ASSEMBLY (EiEiRiia5 S hk)

34 35

@




(10)

d D) ) ) L 4 7
2 : e - ( ) o =\
je
L \ b7 > o
@ i 0 j/ ) } .
2 = ' =0 2
©) 5 =p
30 ~ 1= Ty
oA 26 2
31
2
1
5 i TS BXEIRRAUE HiE HE/EE  E ERRE Hg; FHASH  BEEH BENS EH RIS aeats i PiAes
Easily
No. POi:LIf)N CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/gP:ck price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty dapn;:?sed
Ratio
1 E09 160306030230 |Bolt M8x70 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C€26770050000 2024
2 E09 160306030080 |Hexagonal inner torx bolt - M6X35 14 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
3 E09 229156770000 |Bolt M20x1.5 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C€26770050000 2024
4 E09 160063070000 [O-ring 18X3.5 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 C€26770050000 2024
5 E09 150103070002 |Plugs 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C€26770050000 2024
6 E09 22913677056X | Gearbox right cover 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
7 E09 229186770000 |Rubber baffle 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
8 E09 229166770000 | GASKET 20.2X30X1 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
9 E09 B1212H322000 |Needle roller bearings 20x32x16 2 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
10 E09 159406770000 | Bushing assembly 2 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
11 E09 219076770000 |Gear display 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
12 E09 210496090000 | Oil seal 12x22x6/6.5 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
13 E09 22911677056X | Variable speed right box 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
14 E09 100106030000 |water pipe 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
15 E09 130052140000 | Dowel pins 2 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
16 E09 B091408012A0 |Pin 8x12 4 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
17 E09 229146770000 |Screws M6x16 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
18 E09 150053090000 |Rolling bearing 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
19 E09 22910677056X | Shift-left box 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
20 E09 219566770000 |Input shaft oil seal 36x50x7 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
21 E09 160306030160 |Hexagonal inner torx bolt 4 €26770000000 26770010000 C€26770040000 26770050000 2024
22 E09 210346770000 |Rolling bearing 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
23 E09 160306030150 |Hexagonal inner torx bolt 4 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
24 E09 160306030030 |Hexagonal inner torx bolt M6X20 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
25 E09 B2204FB47357 |Qil seals 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
26 E09 22927677056X | Gearbox flange cover 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
27 E09 15006305002X | Drain bolts 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
28 E09 200014130000 |gasket 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
29 E09 160306030220 |Bolt M8x40 5 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
30 E09 229206770000 |Support plate IT 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
31 E09 B0107080306H |Hexagonal flange face bolt M8x30 2 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
32 E09 B0107080206H |Hexagonal flange face bolt M8x20 6 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
33 E09 229196770000 |Support plate T 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
34 E09 310013870000 |Vehicle speed sensor 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 €26770050000 2024
35 E09 160306030020 [BOLT M6X16 1 €26770000000 26770010000 €26770040000 26770050000 2024
E10 MAIN AND AUXILIARY SHAFT ASSEMBLY (EEléhA{)
— 18 1% 20 21 T
10 fw\’
E
= =2l




BAE

Fs fum FHRD TEXETRRANE HE HE/EE | e ERRS *® FHESFH | BILFH BENS S A ENEHE SRR
Easily
NO. POi:LIf)N CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qt);/gP:ck price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code |certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty dapn;:?sed
Ratio
1 E10 229426770000 | Output shaft bushing 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E10 210316030000 |O-rings 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E10 B12016030503 |Bearing 25x62x17 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E10 229246770000 | Thrust washer 25.2x40x5 1 €26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E10 229236770000 |Adjust the washer 1.1 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E10 229236770010 |Adjust the washer 1.2 1 €26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E10 229236770020 |Adjust the washer 1.3 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E10 229236770030 | Adjust the washer 1.4 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E10 229236770040 |Adjust the washer 1.5 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E10 229286770000 | Output shaft assembly 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E10 229216770000 |Adjust the washer 0.8 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E10 229216770010 | Adjust the washer 0.9 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E10 229216770020 |Adjust the washer 1.0 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E10 229216770030 |Adjust the washer 1.1 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E10 229216770040 |Adjust the washer 1.2 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E10 B12016020601 |bearing 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E10 229326770000 |Four-wheel drive combined sleeve springs 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E10 229256770000 | Four-wheel drive combination set 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 E10 219516770000 | Thrust washer 20X38X1.3 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E10 210126770000 |Flat needle roller bearings 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E10 219516770010 |Adjust the spacer 1.25 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E10 219516770020 |Adjust the spacer 1.30 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E10 219516770030 |Adjust the spacer 1.35 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E10 219516770040 |Adjust the spacer 1.40 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E10 219516770050 |Adjust the spacer 1.45 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E10 219516770060 |Adjust the spacer 1.50 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
14 E10 219226770000 |layshaft 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
15 E10 219036250000 |Open needle roller bearings 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
16 E10 219236770000 |Countershaft L-gear gear 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
17 E10 219056250000 | Retaining rings 3 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
18 E10 219246770000 | Countershaft H-gear gear 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
19 E10 219156250000 |gasket 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
20 E10 219496250000 |Needle roller bearings 2 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
21 E10 219256770000 | Countershaft R gears 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
22 E10 210276770000 |gasket1 A4S + 2 2 2 2 2024
22 E10 210276776610 |gasket150 + 2 26 = €26 2624
22 E10 210276770020 |gasket1.55 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
22 E10 210276776030 | gasket1-60 + 2 26 = €26 2624
22 E10 210276770040 |gasket1.65 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
22 E10 216276776650 = + = 26 = €26 2624
22 E10 210276770060 |gasket1.75 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024




22 E10 210276770670 |gasket1-80 1 26 26 26 26 2024
22 E10 210276770080 gasket1.85 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
22 E10 210276770090 |gasket-90 1 26 26 26 26 2024
22 £ 210276770100 |gasket195 3 2 26 2 26 2624
23 E10 219156770000 |Spindle L gear 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
24 E10 219546770000 |Splined washer 25 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
25 E10 219166770000 |Spindle H-gear gear 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
26 E10 219146770000 |spindle 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
27 E10 219136770000 |Spindle assembly 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
28 E10 210316030000 O-rings 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
29 E10 219496770000 |Enter the shaft bushing 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
30 E10 B080100012A1 Retaining rings 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
31 E10 219536770000 |Small cover for the fork shaft 1 €26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
32 E10 219556770000 |Fork shaft springs 1 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
33 E10 219196770000 |Scotch shaft | 1 €26770000000 C26770010000 €26770040000 C26770050000 2024
34 E10 219116770000 Spindle fork 1 C€26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
35 E10 219106770000 |Countershaft fork 1 €26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
36 E10 229516250000 R-speed idler axles 1 C€26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
37 E10 229496770000 |R-speed idlers 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
38 E10 B0107080356H |bolt 1 C€26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
39 E10 219526770000 |GASKET 8.5X24X2.1 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 C26770050000 2024
40 E10 219416770000 Parking rocker 1 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
41 E10 219426770000 |Parking axle sleeve 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
42 E10 150033060013 gasket 1 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
43 E10 219476770000 |Shift gears 1 €26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
44 E10 219466770000 |Torsion springs 1 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
45 E10 219436770000 |Bushing welded components 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 €26770040000 C26770050000 2024
46 E10 219616770000 |Variable drum assembly 1 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
47 E10 B0107060556H |bolt 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
48 E10 B0205060306H |[Allen socket head screw M6X30 2 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
49 E10 210343090000 |Washer 6 1 €26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
50 E10 219326770000 |Variable drum assembly 1 26770000000 C26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
51 E10 219396770000 |Roller rocker arm bushing 1 €26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
52 E10 219386770000 |Roller rocker torsion spring 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
53 E10 219406770000 |Roller rocker arm bracket 1 €26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
54 E10 219026770000 |Variable gear shaft sub-assembly 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E11 ELECTRIC STARTER ASSY (FBi2&) 5 S5E)
1 2 3 4 5 4
o 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
| e  wm | pmes SRR | s | s/ ‘ i | ERRS ‘ e ‘ FHEED | RIS | Py | E | ) v | s |




Easily
NoO. Poi:LIION CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da::;:?:d
Ratio
1 E11 249016770000 | Starter motor 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E11 B0107080256H |Bolt M8X25 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E11 249026770000 | Electric start gears 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E11 249056770000 | Electrically started gear shaft 2 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E11 249046770000 | Electrically started idler pulleys 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E11 249076770000 | Electrically started bull gear assembly 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 ET1 249106770000 |Beyond the clutch assembly 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E11 299026770000 |Flywheel assembly 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E11 B0205080166H |Hexagon socket head screw M8x16 3 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E11 170206770000 |Locking gaskets 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 E11 249176770000 |Bolt M16X35 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E11 B0205060306H |Allen socket head screw M6X30 3 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E11 299036770000 | Stator assembly 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E12 CLUTCH SYSTEM(Z &85 Ek) CVTech
Fs fE THRD HEIRRANE HE HE/a%E| MiE ERRS ﬁ;; FHAFH | BILFH BENS EH s275aw ] ENBHNE SRR
Easily
NO. P°f£°" CcoDE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Q";/g P:"‘ price Serial No NOTES | start year | endyear | colorcode |certificate|  specialcode | Suggested Parts Qty da",'; :f:"
Ratio
1 E12 209026770020 | DRIVE FACE ASSY 1 C26770000000 C26770110000 C26770040000 2024
2 E12 209036770020 | DRIVE PULLEY ASSY 1 C26770000000 €26770110000 C26770040000 2024
3 E12 209646770000 |WASHER 1 C26770000000 C26770110000 C26770040000 2024
4 E12 209656770000 |BOLT M12x153 1 C26770000000 €26770110000 C26770040000 2024
5 E12 209476770020 |BELT 1 C26770000000 C26770110000 C26770040000 2024
6 E12 209636770000 |BOLT M10x120 1 C26770000000 €26770110000 C26770040000 2024
7 E12 209626770000 |WASHER 1 C26770000000 C26770110000 C26770040000 2024
8 E12 210276090000 |WASHER 25x35x0.2 6 C26770000000 €26770110000 C26770040000 2024
9 E12 B07840002500 |WASHER 25x35x0.5 1 C26770000000 C26770110000 C26770040000 2024
10 E12 209846770000 SCREW 6 C26770000000 €26770110000 C26770040000 2024




7 12 [209836770000 | WINDSHIELDS 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
12 E12 209826770000 FIXING PLATE 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
13 12 |209806770000 | WASHER40.1X49.4X13 2 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
14 E12 209816770000 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARINGS 40X52X28 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
15 12 |209946770000 | SPRING SEAT 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
16 E12 209796770000 'WASHER28.3X34.3X4 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
17 12 |209786770000 |SPEED LIMITING WASHER 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
18 E12 209776770000 SPEING1 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
19 E12__ 209766770000 _|MOVING DISC 6 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
20 E12 209756770000 COUNTERWEIGHT BLOCK 6 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
21 12 |209746770000 _|SLIDER 6 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
22 E12 209936770000 CENTRIFUGAL SEING BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
23 12 |209726770000 | THRUST PLATE 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
24 E12 209736770000 GUIDE BLOCK 3 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
25 12 |209716770000 _|NUT M22 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
26 E12 209926770000 BEAD FLANGE 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
27 12 |209916770000 | REAR SPRING SEAT 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
28 E12 209906770000 SPRING 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
29 12 |209896770000 |REAR MOVING DISK 1 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
30 E12 209886770000 REAR RETAINER PLATE 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
31 12 |209876770000 |SLIDE2 2 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
32 E12 209866770000 SLIDE1 2 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
33 12 |209856770000 _|BOLT M4*35 4 26770000000 | C26770110000 | 26770040000 2024
34 E12 209016770020 CLUTCH SYSTEM 1 26770000000 26770110000 26770040000 2024
E12 CLUTCH SYSTEM(E &% 5 E6E)
S iy TR ENRTRRAUE e BE/a% g ERRS ﬁg; FHAER | BILFH BEHE EB EezZ e ] BNBHNE SRR
Easily
NoO. POf"L"ON CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Q";/g P:"‘ price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty dal',';::’:d
Ratio
1 E12 209026770030 | DRIVE FACE ASSY 1 26770010000 | C26770060000 | 26770050000 2024
2 E12 209036770030_| DRIVE PULLEY ASSY 1 26770010000 | C26770060000 | 26770050000 2024




3 E12 209646770030 | WASHER 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
4 E12 209656770030 |BOLT M12x153 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
5 E12 209476770020 |BELT 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
6 E12 209636770030 |BOLT M10x120 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
7 E12 209626770030 | WASHER 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
8 E12 210276090000 |WASHER 25x35x0.2 6 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
9 E12 B07840002500 |WASHER 25x35x0.5 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
10 E12 209846770030 |SCREW 6 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
1 E12 209836770030 |WINDSHIELDS 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
12 E12 209826770030 |FIXING PLATE 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
13 E12 209806770030 | WASHER40.1X49.4X1.3 2 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
14 E12 209816770030 |NEEDLE ROLLER BEARINGS 40X52X28 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
15 E12 209946770030 |SPRING SEAT 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
16 E12 209796770030 |WASHER28.3X34.3X4 1 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
17 E12 209786770030 |SPEED LIMITING WASHER 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
18 E12 209776770030 |SPEING1 1 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
19 E12 209766770030 | MOVING DISC 6 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
20 E12 209756770030 | COUNTERWEIGHT BLOCK 6 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
21 E12 209746770030 |SLIDER 6 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
22 E12 209936770030 | CENTRIFUGAL SEING BLOCK ASSEMBLY 1 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
23 E12 209726770030 |THRUST PLATE 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
24 E12 209736770030 |GUIDE BLOCK 3 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
25 E12 209716770030 |NUT M22 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
26 E12 209926770030 |BEAD FLANGE 1 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
27 E12 209996770030 |Spring seat washer 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
28 E12 209916770030 |REAR SPRING SEAT 1 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
29 E12 209906770030 |SPRING 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
30 E12 209896770030 |REAR MOVING DISK 1 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
31 E12 209886770030 |REAR RETAINER PLATE 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
32 E12 209876770030 |[SLIDE2 2 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
33 E12 209866770030 |SLIDET 2 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024
34 E12 209856770030 |BOLT M4*35 4 C26770010000 C26770060000 C26770050000 2024
35 E12 209016770030 |CLUTCH SYSTEM 1 C26770010000 26770060000 C26770050000 2024

E13 CLUTCH COVER ASSY (B&8=2BR)

9
BS fuE BRI FELEIRRANE i iR/ | e ERRS §$§ FHASFH | BILFH BEHS S B ENEEE PR
Easily
NO. Poi‘ILI.ON CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtyal;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da::'gsed
Ratio

1 E13 209346770000 |O-RING58X3. 55 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E13 209336770000 |O-RING51X4. 4 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E13 209356770000 |CLUTCH INNNER COVER ASSEMBLY 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024




4 BB 270014590000 |WATER TEMPERATURE SENSOR [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
5 E13 209326770000 |CLUTCH COVER GASKET 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 B3 B0107060206H |BOLT 9 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
7 E13 209316770000 |CLUTCH OUTER COVER 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 B3 109716770000 | SCREW BOLT ASSEMBLY [E 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
9 E13 209606770000 |WATER DRAIN PIPE 1 26770000000 €26770010000 26770040000 C26770050000 2024
0] 3 B1701019000H | WIRE CLAMP [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
E14 RIGHT COVER ASSY (=45 r¥)
s iy BHRER HBFRRANE HE HE/a% s~ ERIRS }i;; FHASER | EHIEFH BEHE 1131 [ e ] BNEHNE SRR
Easily
NO. P°ﬂ2°" CcoDE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Q“;’g P:"‘ price Serial No NOTES | start year | endyear | colorcode |certificate|  specialcode | Suggested Parts Qty da;::f"
Ratio
7 E14 160306030080 _|BOLT M6X35 T 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
2 E14 802070501265 |BOLT 65%12 3 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
3 E14 169126770000 | RIGHT COVER OUTER COVER [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
4 E14 169086570000 | ACCESS PLATE [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
5 E14 169316570000 |O-RING [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
6 E14 169186770000 | OIL LEVEL GAUGE [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
7 E14 B190102240C0_|0-RING [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
5 E14 16910677056X_|RIGHT COVER [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
9 E14 299046770000 | CRANKSHAFT SENSOR [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
0] e 160306030020 |BOLTMBX16 [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
(K E14 169206770000 |HARNESS CLAMP [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
2| e B0205050086H | BOLT M5X8 2 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
B 169116770000 |RIGHT COVER GASKET [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
4| e 269236770000 | PRESSURE RELIEF SPOOL [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
5| e 269246770000 | PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE SPRING [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
6| £ 269226770000 |PLUNGER [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024
A 269206770000 | COPPER PACKING [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | 26770050000 2024
18] e 269216770000 | PRESSURE RELIEF BOLT [ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 2024

E15 OIL PUP SYSTEM (HIiBERS ER%)




B frE TR BEXERRANE HE HE/E | e ERRS }§$§ FHAER | BILFH BEH EH A ENEHHE PR
Easily
POSITION
NoO. NO CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtil;eack price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code |certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da::::;:d
Ratio
1 E15 269136770000 |BREATHER VALVE GEAR 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E15 269106770000 |[IDLER 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E15 269126770000 |IDLER SHAFT 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E15 269016770000 |OIL PUMP SUBASSEMBLY 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E15 159236250000 |WASHER 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E15 109646460000 |HEXAGON LOBULAR SOCKET COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5x 1€ 3 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E15 269096770000 |OIL PUMP GEAR 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E15 B080100010A1 |RETAINING RINGS 10 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E15 B210140298P2 |PIN 4x29.8 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E15 269036770000 |OIL PUMP COVER 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 E15 B210140158P2 |PIN 4x15.8 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E15 269066770000 | OIL PUMP SHAFT 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
13 E15 269046770010 | INTERNAL ROTOR 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
14 E15 269056770010 |EXTERNAL ROTOR 1 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E16 TENSIONER ASSEMBLY POINTS (IEREEN3KEHIH EAk)
1.
|
| BS s | BRI BELEIRRANE | i | i/ ‘ it | ERRS ‘ §$§ ‘ FHESES | BILFH | BEHS | S | I ENEHE | PR |




Easily

POSITION
NoO. NO. CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/;:d( price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:;;g:d
Ratio
1 E16 149026770000 |SECONDARY GUIDE PLATE 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E16 129026770000 |TIMING CHAIN 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E16 140036770000 |GUIDE PLATE BOLT 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E16 149016770000 |MAIN CHAIN PLATE ASSEMBLY 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E16 149056770000 | GASKET 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E16 149036770000 |TENSIONER ASSEMBLY 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E16 160306030050 |BOLT M6X25 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E16 149046770000 |CHAIN DAMPER 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E17 Water pump SYSTEM (KR35 5)
5 5 6 7 8
2
1
[ | mm—
9
BS fE TR HEXETRRANE HE HE/AE | e ERRS &g% FHGSFH | BILFH BEHS EH RS B E PR
Easily
POSITION
NoO. NO. CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtilgl’eack price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da;:?:d
Ratio
1 E17 160306030080 |BOLT M635 4 C25440030000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E17 B080100010A6 |SHAFT RING 1 C25440030000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E17 270036770010 |WATER PUMP GEAR 1 C25440030000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E17 B210140148P2 [PIN4X14 1 C25440030000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E17 270076770000 |INTERMEDIATE SHAFT 1 C25440030000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E17 159236250000 | GASKET 1 C25440030000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E17 270086770000 |INTERMEDIATE SHAFT GEAR 1 C25440030000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E17 270116770000 |WATER PUMP BODY SEAL RING 1 C25440030000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E17 B090104020A0 |PIN 1 C25440030000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E17 270126770000 |PUMP ASSY WATER 1 C25440030000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024

E18 COOLING SYATEM SUB-ASSEMBLY ($ERFS Sk




s

Fs fum FHRS TELETRRANE HE HE/E | e ERRS &g; FHESFH | BILFH BENS S A ENEHNE SiRE
Easily
NO. Poi‘lEON CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Qtya/gP:ck price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code |certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty dapn;:?sed
Ratio
1 E18 06106P250000 |O-RING58X3.55 4 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E18 270216770000 |REAR CYLINDER OUTLET PIPE 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E18 270206770000 |FRONT CYLINDER OUTLET PIPE 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E18 270226770000 |T-BRANCH PIPE 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
E19 THROTTLE BODY ASSY (5781553 £ %)
FS fum FHRD XETRRANE HE | BE/AE| M ERRS }§§§ FHEFH | BILFH BENS EH RIS ENBHNE SRR
Easily
POSITION Pack
NO. Oi O° CODE EN DESCRIPTION Qty/Unit Q";/g :‘ price Serial No NOTES | start year | end year | color code | certificate special code Suggested Parts Qty da:;:f:d
Ratio
1 E19 289196770000 |O-RING 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
2 E19 B0107080556H |BOLT M8x55 4 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
3 E19 289136770000 | AIR INTAKE PIPE SUBASSEMBLY 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
4 E19 289036770000 |FUEL INJECTOR 2 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
5 E19 289166770000 |FUEL RAIL 2 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
6 E19 B0205060156H |HEXAGON SOCKET CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREWS M6x15 4 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
7 E19 B0205060128H |HEXAGON SOCKET CYLINDRICAL HEAD SCREWS M6x12 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
8 E19 280026770000 |INLET PRESSURE TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1 C26770000000 26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
9 E19 10508W610000 |CLAMP 60~80 2 C26770000000 C€26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
10 E19 289406770000 |CONNECTING PIPE 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
11 E19 289506770010 |THROTTLE BODY SUBASSEMBLY 1 C26770000000 C26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024
12 E19 280216240000 |O-RING 18.72x2.62 1 C26770000000 €26770010000 C26770040000 C26770050000 2024




13 ]

E19

[ 280036770000 [STEPPER MOTOR

[ 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 |

2024 |

14 |

E19

[ B1304040120H |COMB\NATION SCREW M4x12

| 26770000000 | C26770010000 | C26770040000 | C26770050000 |

|

2024 |




